EXHIBIT A

THE STATE ROAD 7/US 441 COLLABORATIVE

STEERING COMMITTEE MEETING

AGENDA

January 16, 2003
2:00-4:00 P.M.

City of Hollywood
Driftwood Community Center

Objectives

1:30

2:00

2:05

2:15

2:25

3:30

3:40

4:00

To have a briefing on Broward County EAR “Major Issues” Meeting

To hear an update on State Road 7 Market Brochure

To have a presentation on Downtown Kendall Master Plan implementation process
To discuss initiation of SR 7 Collaborative work program for Spring, 2003

To hear local government jurisdictional reports

Registration
Welcome and Agenda Review

Broward County EAR “Major Issue” Update
David Dahlstrom, SFRPC

State Road 7 Marketing Brochure Funding
David Dahlstrom, SFRPC

Downtown Kendall Charrette Master Plan Implementation Case Study
Maria Crowley, Chief, Community Planning Division

Miami-Dade County Dept. of Planning and Zoning

State Road 7 Collaborative Spring 2003 Work Program Update
David Dahlstrom, SFRPC

Local Government Jurisdictional Reports

Adjourn



