EXHIBIT A

THE STATE ROAD 7/US 441 COLLABORATIVE STEERING COMMITTEE MEETING

AGENDA

January 16, 2003 2:00-4:00 P.M.

City of Hollywood Driftwood Community Center

Objectives

4:00

- To have a briefing on Broward County EAR "Major Issues" Meeting
- To hear an update on State Road 7 Market Brochure
- To have a presentation on Downtown Kendall Master Plan implementation process
- To discuss initiation of SR 7 Collaborative work program for Spring, 2003
- To hear local government jurisdictional reports

1:30	Registration
2:00	Welcome and Agenda Review
2:05	Broward County EAR "Major Issue" Update David Dahlstrom, SFRPC
2:15	State Road 7 Marketing Brochure Funding David Dahlstrom, SFRPC
2:25	Downtown Kendall Charrette Master Plan Implementation Case Study Maria Crowley, Chief, Community Planning Division Miami-Dade County Dept. of Planning and Zoning
3:30	State Road 7 Collaborative Spring 2003 Work Program Update David Dahlstrom, SFRPC
3:40	Local Government Jurisdictional Reports
4:00	Adjourn